––
Product News 08/21 1 / 8
Emerson Commercial & Residential Solutions - Dixell S.r.l. - Z.I. Via dell’Industria, 27 - 32016 Alpago (BL) ITALY – Climate.Emerson.com - Dixell@Emerson.com
XH-T Full Touch Controllers
Advanced temperature and humidity management  PN 08/21 December
LumityTM family of controllers equipped with “Full Touch”
capacitive touchscreen – 32x74 format – is now even
broaden thanks to the introduction of a new model. The

Fan speed controller for single-phase fan speed regulation with 3° triac
(700W).
5. How to order
XH78T – 7 C 0 D 5 F L (standard version)
XH78T – 7 C 0 D H F L (version with 3 Inrush relays)
D F
 Unit of
measurement
Real Time Clock  0÷10Vdc Output
A °C No 0 No
B °C Yes, with lithium battery 2 Yes
D °F No
E °F Yes, with lithium battery
 Product News 08/21 8 / 8
Emerson Commercial & Residential Solutions - Dixell S.r.l. - Z.I. Via dell’Industria, 27 - 32016 Alpago (BL) ITALY – Climate.Emerson.com - Dixell@Emerson.com
6. Pricing
Please contact our Sales dpt. for product pricing and further information.
7. Availability and orders
The XH78T controller is available with standard delivery time. Please contact our Sales dpt. for further information.
	1. Applications
	1.1 Meat hanging cabinets
	1.2 Ice cream display cases
	2. General features
	2.1 Temperature and humidity regulation
	2.2 Visualization of values
	2.3 Fan control
	2.4 Sanitization function
	2.5 Counters
	2.6 X-MOD motion detector
	2.7 Firmware update
	2.8 Double parameter map
	2.9 0÷10Vdc analog output
	2.10 Use of “inrush” relays
	2.11 4÷20mA analog input